
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 1 (5 MINUTES FREE)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 8 - JANUARY 31, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  1223.5221

220 C. Seely  223.9732

255 D. Hendrix  624.3923

207 S. Collier  1024.7354

555 J. Lymburner  1024.7465

138 M. Lapaglia  724.8716

706 C. Gonzalez  924.9877

501 S. Wennerstrom  1425.3338

816 R. Meyer  626.0909

421 R. Leech  926.58510

318 B. Breck  1326.68411

413 S. Hillion  827.01712

447 D. Raper  1127.06013

534 T. Freistat  927.29914

154 J. Morrison  727.52715

213 K. Patterson  727.63816

643 J. Oswald  427.75617

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  1513.9001

207 S. Collier  1014.2212

255 D. Hendrix  1114.3363

501 S. Wennerstrom  1414.5754

138 M. Lapaglia  914.5795

555 J. Lymburner  1014.7876

318 B. Breck  1014.8207

706 C. Gonzalez  914.8388

534 T. Freistat  1014.9379

816 R. Meyer  814.95510

220 C. Seely  215.00711

213 K. Patterson  715.26912

447 D. Raper  915.29413

154 J. Morrison  715.30514

421 R. Leech  1115.36415

413 S. Hillion  615.54216

643 J. Oswald  316.19517

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  1015.1371

207 S. Collier  1015.5152

706 C. Gonzalez  915.7663

255 D. Hendrix  615.7784

220 C. Seely  216.0435

138 M. Lapaglia  716.0896

816 R. Meyer  616.2717

555 J. Lymburner  1016.4388

318 B. Breck  1016.4639

501 S. Wennerstrom  1416.51810

154 J. Morrison  916.72111

534 T. Freistat  1016.85112

213 K. Patterson  217.06413

421 R. Leech  517.13114

447 D. Raper  1117.41815

413 S. Hillion  317.90016

643 J. Oswald  219.01417
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